
January	8 July	9 January	22 July	23
February	5** August	13 February	26 August	27
March	12 September	10 March	26 September	24
April	9 October	8 April	23 October	22
May	14 November	5* May	-	Cancelled* November	26
June	11 December	10 June	25 December	-	Cancelled*

*Dates	have	been	changed	from	regular	schedule	or	cancelled.
**The	meeting	on	February	5	will	take	place	at	Sam	Adams	at	6:30	p.m.

January	23 July	24
February	27 August	28
March	27 September	25
April	24 October	23
May	22 November	27
June	26 No	December	Meeting

January	23 July	24
February	27 August	28
March	27 September	25
April	24 October	23
May	22 November	27
June	26 No	December	Meeting

January	8 July	9
February	12 August	13
March	12 September	10
April	9 October	8
May	14 November	is	tbd
June	11 December	10

Main	Street	Committee	Meetings	at	5:30	p.m.
(All	meetings	are	held	on	the	second	Monday	of	the	month	unless	otherwise	noted)

(All	meetings	are	held	as	needed	on	the	fourth	Tuesday	of	the	month	unless	otherwise	noted)
Planning	Commission	Meetings	at	7:00	p.m.	

Zoning	Board	of	Appeals	Meetings	at	6:00	p.m.
(All	meetings	are	held	as	needed	on	the	fourth	Tuesday	of	the	month	unless	otherwise	noted)

VILLAGE	OF	CASSOPOLIS
MEETING	CALENDAR	FOR	2018

Regular	Council	Meetings	at	7:00	p.m. Workshop	Meetings	at	6:30	p.m.
(All	meetings	are	held	the	second	and	fourth	Monday	of	the	month	unless	otherwise	noted)



2018 REGULAR MEETING 
CASSOPOLIS AREA UTILITIES AUTHORITY 

 
Cassopolis Village Hall, 117 S. Broadway, Suite 100, Cassopolis, Michigan 49031 

 
Third Monday of each Month, 7:00 p.m.* 

 
 
 

*Tuesday, January 16, 2018 – due to Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
 

*Tuesday, February 20, 2018 – due to Presidents Day 
 

Monday, March 19, 2018 
 

Monday, April 16, 2018 
 

Monday, May 21, 2018 
 

Monday, June 18, 2018 
 

Monday, July 16, 2018 
 

Monday, August 20, 2018 
 

Monday, September 17, 2018 
 

Monday, October 15, 2018 
 

Monday, November 19, 2018 
 

Monday, December 17, 2018 
 

 
  
 


